Combined Category D, C, B tested protector (to BS EN 61643)
specifically designed for telecommunications applications in
accordance with Telcordia and ANSI standards (see Application Note
OVR AN005). For use at boundaries up to LPZ 0 to protect against
flashover (typically the service entrance location) through to LPZ 3.
Available as standard OVR TN format, or compact OVR TNQ and Slim
Line OVR SL TN versions for installations where a high number of
lines require protection.

OVR SL TN
OVR TN OVR TNQ
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
OVR CME4 7TCA085400R0414 OVR WBX4 7TCA085410R0048
OVR CME8 7TCA085400R0415 OVR WBX4/GS 7TCA085410R0049
OVR CME16 7TCA085410R0045 OVR WBX8 7TCA085410R0050
OVR CME32 7TCA085410R0046 OVR WBX8/GS 7TCA085410R0051
OVR TN 7TCA085400R0345 OVR WBX16/2/G 7TCA085410R0047
OVR SLTN 7TCA085400R0323 OVR WBX SLQ 7TCA085400R0326
OVR SLTN/M 7TCA085400R0324 OVR WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085400R0327
OVR SLTNL 7TCA085400R0418 OVR TNQ 7TCA085400R0344